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General information about company

Scrip code 509470

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOITLO1014

Name of the company

BOMBAY OXYGEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar cs/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 .7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.03
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.03
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in
No. ot igzr;h(c)’lfdmg each class of securities (IX) No. of Shar
No. of |Of N No. Of Underlying
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of .
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category Nos. Of paid up | paid- shares shares | shares Underlying Shares Outstanding | convertible
Category | of ) . underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) . Underlying -
shareholders | equity |up ’ _ . Outstanding . ESOP securities, N
I) shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a . Outstanding
(11I) shares | equity . % of convertible Granted of Warrants
( held shares Receipts (IV)* | SCRR, %0 securities Warrants (XC) and ESOP e
(VD) V)+ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB) _
(IV) | held A (XA) X)=
V) [4%)) As a % of (XA+XB+X
(A+B+C2) Class | Class Total
eg: X egY
Promoter
(A) & 9 109942 109942 | 73.29 109942 109942 | 73.29
Promoter
Group
B) Public 3102 40058 40058 |26.71 40058 40058 |26.71
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3111 150000 150000 | 100 150000 150000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
as a % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
> / Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked n ares 1SPOSAT | opcumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking i XVI XVIT) =
; XI1I) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVD | (XVID = Number of
Category conve-r‘tlb]e ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
securities ( as equity shares
Category | of held ;
) shareholder | percentage Asa Asa Asa eldm
(In of diluted % of % of % of As a % Asa % of dematerialized
h ital 0 O 0 O 0 O sa’o sa 7O 1 XVIII _ _ _
?Xeiie)::capl al) No. |total |No. |total |No. | total No. |oftotal | No. | total orm ( ) S;tz o f;tz o S;ltt; or
(VID+H(X) As (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |[Shares [(a) |Shares ) gory (ii) sory (iii)g M
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 73.29 109942
Group
(B) Public 26.71 30562 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 140504 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
No. ot ilzr;h(())lfdmg each class of securities (IX) No.
No. of |Of ’ No. Of Und
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outs
Category & Nos. Of paid up | paid- shares shares | shares No of Voting (XIV Total | Underlying Shares Outstanding | cony
: . underlying | held (calculated 0 of Voting (XIV) o .© | Underlying
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | equity |up : _ Rights as a % | Outstanding . ESOP secu
.. | Depository | (VII) = | as per g . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares | equity . of convertible Granted of W
Receipts (IV)+ | SCRR, o, Warrants
held shares R V)+ 1957) (VIIT) Total | securities (XB) XC) and
V) | held Voting | (XA) X):
R (4%)) As a % of rights (XA
(A+B+C2) Class | Class Total
eg: X |egY
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 25275 25275 |16.85 25275 25275 | 16.85
(d Any Other 5 84667 84667 | 56.44 84667 84667 | 56.44
(specify)
Sub-Total 9 109942 109942 | 73.29 109942 109942 | 73.29
(A)1)
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 9 109942 109942 | 73.29 109942 109942 | 73.29
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AYDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 3 89 89 0.06 89 89 0.06
Sub-Total
3 89 89 0.06 89 89 0.06
B)(1)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor
Education and
® Protection Fund 1 8064 8064 |5.38 8064 8064 |5.38
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 2961 22470 22470 |14.98 22470 22470 | 14.98
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
® Indians (NRIs) |8 281 281|019 281 281 [0.19
(0] Bodies Corporate | 29 6506 6506 | 4.34 6506 6506 | 4.34
(m) Any Other 70 2648 2648 | 1.77 2648 2648 | 1.77
(specify)
Sub-Total 3099 39969 39969 |26.65 39969 39969 |26.65
B)@)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3102 40058 40058 |26.71 40058 40058 |[26.71
(B)2)H(B)
B3+B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 3111 150000 150000 | 100 150000 150000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 3111 150000 150000 | 100 150000 150000 | 100
file:///D:/Secretarial Data/Dineshdocuments/dinesh document/Secretarial dept/BSE/FY 2025-26/1. SHP/June2025/Shareholding PatterndJune2025.xls... 6/13



7/25/25, 12:07 PM

Shareholding PatternJune2025.xlsm.html

file:///D:/Secretarial Data/Dineshdocuments/dinesh document/Secretarial dept/BSE/FY 2025-26/1. SHP/June2025/Shareholding PatterndJune2025.xls...

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa %
- Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal s
) shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion (XII) (XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVI)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | oM (XVIID
cszaarifal) No. |total | No. [total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sutb—
(XI;I): (a) |Shares |(a) [Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares calegory | category | category
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | 1683 25275
Any Other
(d) (specify) 56.44 84667
Sub-Total
73.29 109942
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 73.29 109942
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 0.06 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0.06 0 0 0 0
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor
Education and
® Protection Fund 338 8064 0 0 0
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 14.98 13643 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Indians (NRIs) 0.19 241 0 0 0
) Bodies Corporate |4.34 5986 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 1.77 2628 0 0 0
Sub-Total
26.65 30562 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 26.71 30562 0 0 0
B)(2)+(B)
3)HB)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2 ) 100 140504
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Total
(A+B+C)

100

140504
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shyam Madanmohan Ruia

Uma Mabharajsingh Mehta

Nandini Atul Nathwani

Chandra Shyam Ruia

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPRS8931L

AAEPM3412A

AABPN1743L

ABXPD4299G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.47

3.42

0.74

16.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

Total

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.47

522

3.42

0.74

16.85

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.47

3.42

0.74

16.85

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

M Ramnarain Pvt.

Ltd.

Tya P P Caps Pvt.
Ltd.

The Reliance Investment Co.

Pvt. Ltd.

Mesmeric Trading
Llp

Mohammadi
Pharma

PAN (II)

AAACM4222B

AABCT1871G

AAACT2195C

ABRFMO0283F

AACCM1601IN

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Ju—

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

33620

31595

12682

6760

84667

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

33620

31595

12682

6760

84667

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.41

21.06

0.01

56.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas:

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

33620

31595

12682

6760

10

84667

Total

33620

31595

12682

6760

10

84667

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.41

21.06

0.01

56.44

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XT)=(VII+X)

33620

31595

12682

6760

84667

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.41

21.06

0.01

56.44

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

33620

31595

12682

6760

84667

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shubh Pharma Pvt Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AATCS7769Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5621

5621

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

5621

5621

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5621

5621

Total

5621

5621

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.75

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

5621

5621

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.75

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5441

5441

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category HUF LLP LLP Director or Director's Relatives

Category / More

than 1 percenttage Category | Category | More than 1 percentage of shareholding Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Sunvalue Trading Llp Click here to go back

PAN (1) ADZFS5340P Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 65 4 1 1 70

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 305 2328 2225 15 2648
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [305 2328 2225 15 2648
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.2 1.55 1.48 0.01 1.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 305 2328 2225 15 2648

Total 305 2328 2225 15 2648

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 02 1.55 1.48 0.01 1.76

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 305 2328 2225 15 2648
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XT)=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300 2328 2225 0 2628

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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