General information about co	mpany
Scrip code	509470
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE01TL01014
Name of the company	BOMBAY OXYGEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declarati	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0.03							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.04							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.04							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.04							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.03							

					Tab	le I - Su	mmary Stat	tement l	ıoldin	g of spo	ecified sec	curities			
				No.		T . 1	Shareholding			ng Rights curities (I					No. of Share
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vo	oting (X	IIV)	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	securities, N of Warrants and ESOP e (X) =
				(V)		(1)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA+XB+X
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	109942			109942	73.29	109942		109942	73.29				
(B)	Public	3102	40058			40058	26.71	40058		40058	26.71				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	3111	150000			150000	100	150000		150000	100				

				Table	I - S	ummaı	ry St	atemen	t holo	ling of sp	ecifie	ed securities	s			
	Category of shareholder	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as			Num Shar pled (XIV	ged		osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Shar encu (XV	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cateş	gorization (of shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	73.29											109942			
(B)	Public	26.71											30562	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											140504	0	0	0

			Table I	I - Stat	ement sho	wing sh	areholding	pattern	of the	e Prome	oter an	d Promoter	r Group		
				No.			Shareholding			ng Rights curities (I					No.
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of W Rights	oting (X	XIV)	Total as a % of Total Voting	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Und Outs
				(V)		(VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	rights				(XA
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding	pattern o	of the Promot	er and Pr	omoter Group								
(1)	Indian														
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	25275			25275	16.85	25275		25275	16.85				
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	84667			84667	56.44	84667		84667	56.44				
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	109942			109942	73.29	109942		109942	73.29				
(2)	Foreign														
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	109942			109942	73.29	109942		109942	73.29				
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding	gpattern	of the Public	sharehol	der					•			
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)													
(d)	Banks	3	89			89	0.06	89		89	0.06				
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	89			89	0.06	89		89	0.06				
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)													
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s))											
(4)	Non-institutions														
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	8064			8064	5.38	8064		8064	5.38				
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2961	22470			22470	14.98	22470		22470	14.98				
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	38	281			281	0.19	281		281	0.19				
(1)	Bodies Corporate	29	6506			6506	4.34	6506		6506	4.34				
(m)	Any Other (specify)	70	2648			2648	1.77	2648		2648	1.77				
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3099	39969			39969	26.65	39969		39969	26.65				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		3102	40058			40058	26.71	40058		40058	26.71				
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding	g pattern	of the Non P	romoter-	Non Public sha	reholder							
Total (A+B+C2)		3111	150000			150000	100	150000		150000	100				
Total (A+B+C)		3111	150000			150000	100	150000		150000	100				

]	Гable II - Sta	teme	ent show	wing	shareh	oldir	ıg patte	rn of	f the Pron	noter	and Prom	oter Group			
	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Num Shar pled (XIV	ged		osal ertaking		er mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encu: (XV)	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cateş	gorization	of shares
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholdi	ng patte	rn of	the Prom	oter a	ind Prom	oter C	Group						
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	16.85											25275			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	56.44											84667			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		73.29											109942			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		73.29											109942			
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholo	ling patte	ern of	the Publ	lic sha	reholder		•		•				
(1)	Institutions (Domes	stic)														
(d)	Banks	0.06											0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		0.06											0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	n)				ı						I.	l.			l
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gover	nmen	t(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions															
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	5.38											8064	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	14.98											13643	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.19											241	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	4.34											5986	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.77											2628	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		26.65											30562	0	0	0
m : 1 p 1 t													30562	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		26.71													v	
Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)	Table IV - Statemen		reholo	ling patte	ern of	the Non	Pron	noter- No	n Pub	olic shareho	lder					

100

		Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shyam Madanmohan Ruia	Uma Maharajsingh Mehta	Nandini Atul Nathwani	Chandra Shyam Ruia	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPR8931L	AAEPM3412A	AABPN1743L	ABXPD4299G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11205	7835	5125	1110	25275
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11205	7835	5125	1110	25275
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.47	5.22	3.42	0.74	16.85
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)			
Class eg:X	11205	7835	5125	1110	25275
Total	11205	7835	5125	1110	25275
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.47	5.22	3.42	0.74	16.85
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	11205	7835	5125	1110	25275
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.47	5.22	3.42	0.74	16.85
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	11205	7835	5125	1110	25275
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		•		
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

			Any Other (specify)			
Sr. No.	1	2	Any Other (specify)	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	M Ramnarain Pvt. Ltd.	Tya P P Caps Pvt. Ltd.	The Reliance Investment Co. Pvt. Ltd.	Mesmeric Trading	Mohammadi Pharma	back
PAN (II)	AAACM4222B	AABCT1871G	AAACT2195C	ABRFM0283F	AACCM1601N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	33620	31595	12682	6760	10	84667
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	33620	31595	12682	6760	10	84667
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.41	21.06	8.45	4.51	0.01	56.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)		•		
Class eg: X	33620	31595	12682	6760	10	84667
Total	33620	31595	12682	6760	10	84667
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.41	21.06	8.45	4.51	0.01	56.44
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	33620	31595	12682	6760	10	84667
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.41	21.06	8.45	4.51	0.01	56.44
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	33620	31595	12682	6760	10	84667
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•	•	•	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Bodies Corporate	
~ Y	-	T
Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shubh Pharma Pvt Ltd	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AATCS7769Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5621	5621
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5621	5621
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.75	3.75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	5621	5621
Total	5621	5621
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.75	3.75
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	5621	5621
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.75	3.75
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5441	5441
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization	of shares	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

			Any Other (specify	·/)	
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	HUF	LLP	LLP	Director or Director's Relatives	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Sunvalue Trading Llp		Click here to go back
PAN (II)			ADZFS5340P		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	65	4	1	1	70
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	305	2328	2225	15	2648
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	305	2328	2225	15	2648
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.2	1.55	1.48	0.01	1.76
Number of Voting	Rights held i	n each class o	f securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	305	2328	2225	15	2648
Total	305	2328	2225	15	2648
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.2	1.55	1.48	0.01	1.76
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	305	2328	2225	15	2648
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.2	1.55	1.48	0.01	1.76
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300	2328	2225	0	2628
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) ur	nder			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0